2021/4/15

#SPO11288778 (@ Paid) (@ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
April 02, 2021 at 5:09 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #SPO11288778-F1
USPS

9261292706 4 - (Delivered

Alreysue Oven mitts,high-end heat-resistant kitchen gloves,a pair
of pink
SKU: 2R-03YN-4DRO

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
APRIL 02

This order was archived.
@ You captured $10.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

@ You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

Order confirmation email was s NN )

$10.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

Orders ~ #SP0O11288778 ~ Shopify

$8.99 x 1

Caf 2 ced this order on Online Store (checkout #137504443381210).

https://spohee.myshopify.com/admin/orders/2102864236818?orderListBeta=true

$8.99

$8.99
$1.41
$10.40
$10.40

6:34 PM
6:34 PM
6:33 PM
5:10 PM
5:09 PM

5:09 PM

Customer

Car

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

<o

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Carlo S

Montebello CA 90640-3905
United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

1/1



