	288778 • Paid • Fulfilled Archive		
	2021 at 5:09 pm from Online Store		
Fulfilled (1) #SPO11288778-F1         USPS         92612927064			<b>Customer</b> Car <b>ter</b> 1 order
1	Alreysue Oven mitts,high-end heat-resistant kitchen gloves,a pair \$8.9 of pink SKU: 2R-03YN-4DR0	99 × 1 \$8.99	CONTACT INFOR cso
<b>Paid</b> Subtotal	1 item	\$8.99	SHIPPING ADDR
Shipping	Standard(1.0kg)	\$1.41	
Total Paid by customer		<b>\$10.40</b> \$10.40	Montebello CA 90 United States
<b>,</b>			BILLING ADDRES
Timeline APR	Timeline APRIL 02		Same as shipping
This order was archived.		6:34 PM	
You captured \$10.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.		6:34 PM	
You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.		6:33 PM	
Orde	er confirmation email was se	5:10 PM	
\$10.4	4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.	5:09 PM	
Car	laced this order on Online Store (checkout #137504443381210).	5:09 PM	

## ORMATION

ber

## RESS

Edit

90640-3905

## ESS

ng address